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ADMISSION CALENDAR & OTHER IMPORTANT DATES 

Summer-2024 
(CIUBS, SSE & SLASS) 

 

Particulars Dates 

Admission Festival Sunday 28 April, 2024 

1st 

Admission 

Test 

Application Deadline Sunday 28 April, 2024 

Admission Test (Written) Monday 29 April,  2024 (10:00 am to 11:30 am) 

Admission Interview (Viva 

Voce) 
Monday 29 April, 2024, (12:00 noon to 2:00 pm) 

Admission Test Result Monday 29 April, 2024 (after 5.00 pm) 

Collection and Payment of 

Admission bill 
Tuesday 30 April, 2024 

2nd 

Admission 

Test 

Application Deadline Saturday 18 May,  2024 

Admission Test (Written) Sunday 19 May, 2024(10:00 am to 11:30 am) 

Admission Interview  (Viva Voce) Sunday 19 May, 2024 (12:00 noon to 2:00 pm) 

Admission Test Result Sunday 19 May, 2024 (after 5.00 pm) 

Collection and Payment of 

Admission bill 
Monday 20 May, 2024(10:00 am to 1:00 pm) 

Advising 

/Registration 
(UG and 

Graduate 

programs) 
 

Newly Admitted Students Monday 20 May 2024 (10:00 am to 1:00 pm) 

Returning Students 

UG Programs: 

12-15 May  2024 (10.00 am to 1.00 pm)  

Graduate Programs: 

 12-13 May  2024 (05.00pm to 07.00pm) 

Orientation Program and  

Closing Ceremony of Summer  2024 Admissions 
Thursday  23 May,  2024 at 11:00 am 

Class Commence Sunday 26 May, 2024 

Mid Term Examinations 07-11 July , 2024 

Last date of withdrawal from courses Thursday  05 September, 2024 

Classes End Thursday, 12 September 2024 

Final Examinations 15-19 September  2024 

Grades due at Controller of Exams. Office 

& Official End of Summer 2024 

Thursday, 26 September 2024 

 

-Registrar’s Office 

 
 


